
New River Middle School 

 
 

FLORIDA STANDARDS ASSESSMENT (FSA) / FCAT 2.0 – SPRING 2020 

 

April 1st – May 28th  Testing Window 
 

 

(Window April 1 – April 15) 

Date Grade Level 
Subject / 

Session 
Length Time 

Wednesday, April 1 Grade 7(CBT) Grade 7 & 8 (PBT) FSA Writing 120 mins 9:40am – 12:20pm 

Thursday, April 2 Grade 6(PBT) FSA Writing 120 mins 9:40am – 12:20pm 

Friday, April 3 Grade 8(CBT) FSA Writing 120 mins 9:40am – 12:20pm 
 

(Window May 1 – May 28) 

Date Grade Level Subject / Session Length Time 

Friday, May 1 Grade 8 (CBT) ELA-Session 1 85 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

 Grade 7&8 (PBT) ELA-Session 1 85 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

Monday, May 4 Grade 8 (CBT) ELA-Session 2 85 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

 Grade 7&8 (PBT) ELA-Session 2 85 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

Tuesday, May 5 Grade 6 (PBT) ELA-Session 1 85 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

 Grade 7 (CBT) ELA-Session 1 85 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

Wednesday, May 6 Grade 6 (PBT) ELA-Session 2 85 mins  9:35 am – 11:39 am 

 Grade 7 (CBT) ELA-Session 2 85 min 9:35 am – 11:39am 

Thursday, May 7 Grade 8 (CBT) Math-Session 1 60 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

 Grade 7&8 (PBT) Math Session 1 60 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

Friday, May 8 Grade 8 (CBT) Math Sessions- 2&3 60 mins/ 60 mins 9:35 am – 12:20pm 

 Grade 7&8 (PBT) Math Sessions- 2&3 60 mins/60 mins 9:35am – 12:20pm 

Monday, May 11 Grade 7 (CBT/PBT) Civics 160 mins 9:35am – 12:42pm 

Tuesday, May 12 Grade 6 (PBT) Math- Session 1 60 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

 Grade 7 (CBT) Math- Session 1 60 mins 9:35am – 11:39am 

Wednesday, May 13 Grade 6 (PBT) Math-Sessions 2&3 60 mins/60 mins 9:35am – 12:20pm 

 Grade 7 (CBT) Math- Sessions 2&3 60 mins/60 mins 9:35am – 12:20pm 

Tuesday, May 19 Grade 8 (PBT) Science 160 mins 9:35am – 12:42pm 

 Grade 8 (CBT) Biology 160 mins 9:35am – 12:42pm 

Wednesday, May 20 Grade 7&8 (CBT/PBT) Algebra/Geometry 180 mins 9:35am – 1:02pm 

Thursday, May 21 Grade 7&8 (CBT/PBT) Algebra/Geometry 180 mins 9:35am – 1:02pm 

 


